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Inventory number: 20338

Excentric press
BEUTLER PD 16 MK

Technical data
Pressure
Execution: number of columns
Machine frame: fixed
Fixed table: length
Width
Die from the middle of the
slide to the support
diameter
Distance working table to slide:
max
Number of strokes:
up to
Tool-holder:
bore
Adjustable stroke:
from
up to
Voltage 50Hz 3x

Power
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16 to

500 mm
300 mm

150 mm
105 mm

250 mm

140 s/min

40 mm

6 mm

80 mm

380 Volt
1.50 HP
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Overall dimensions machine:

Length 1000 mm
Width 800 mm
Height 1900 mm

Various accessories:

Foot pedal

Lamp

Déclanchement a deux mains
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